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Regd.Off. :304, Kaling, B/h. Bala Show Room, Nr. Mt. Carmel School, 

Ashram Road, Ahmedabad 380009 
· www.indocreditcapital.com email: indocredit@rediffmail.com Tele Fax: 079-26580366 

. ' 
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 

.· QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER,.2015 

PARTICULARS 

Total income from operations (net) 
Net Profit I (Loss) from 
ordina·ry activities after tax 
Net Profit I (Loss) for the period after tax 
(after Extraordinary items) 
Equity Share Capital 
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve n 1; s _shqwn in the Balance Sheet of previous year) 

Earnings Per Share .
1
. (bef?re extraordinary items) ( Rs.10/· each) 

, , Basic: (Rs.) 
~ · . Diluted' (Rs.) 
: · Earnings i;'er Share 
1 • (After extraordinary items) ( Rs.10/- each) 
1 Basic: (Rs.) 

Diluted (Rs.) 

Quarter 
Ended 

December 
31,2015 

5.50 

0.09 

0.09 
723.08 
• 38.01 
(as o'n 

31.03.2015) 

Nine Month 
Ended 

December 
31,2015 

9.38 

0.19 

0.20 
723 .08 
- 38.01 
(as on 

31.03.2015) 

(Rs in Lacs) 

Quarter · 
Ended 

December 
31 , 2014 

.• 1.45 

' 0.02 

0.02 
723.08 
~ 37.92 
(as on 

31 .03.2014) 

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock 
Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBl.(Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regula­
tions, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange 
websites, www.bseindia .com and on. company's website www.indocreditcapital.com 

Date 12.02.2016 
Place Ahmedabad 

For and On Behalf of the Board of Directors 
INDO CREDIT CAPITAL LIMITED 

Ramkaran M. Saini 
Director 

DIN: 00439446 
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QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31 ST DECEMBER, 2015 

PARTICULARS ~ 

'-

Total income from operations (net) 
Net Profit'/'(Loss) from . 

.' 
~ 

ordinary· activities after tax · . 
Net Profit I (Loss) for the period after tax 
(after Extraordinary items) 

I 

Equity Share Capilc!I . 
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve . . 
as 'shown in the Balance Sheet o( previous year) 

Earnings' Per Share , , 
(before extraordinary Items) ( Rs.'10/- each) 
Basic: (Rs.) 
Diluted ·(Rs.) 
Ean;i~gs Per Share 
(AM'rextraordinary items) ( Rs .. 10/-·each) 

,. Basic: (Rs.> · 

,, 

(Rs In Lacs) 

1
,. Quarter Nine Month Quarter 

Ended E11ded Ended 

December December Deceinb!lf 
31,2015 .31,2015 ., 31, 2014 

5.50 9.38 1.45 

~ ~ 
0.09 0:1 9 I 0.02 

0.09 0.20 0.02 ' 

,, 723.oe 723.08 723.08 

- 38.01 • 38.01 - 37.92 

(as on (as on ,(as on• 

31.03.2015) 31.03.201 5) 31.03.2014) 

-. 

_t:J7 -. 

bi1uted (Rs.) , 
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Exchanges under Regulation 33 of tl)e SEBI (Listing and Other Dis.closure Requirements) Regula­
tions, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is ayailable on .the Stock Exchange 
websites, www.bseindia.com ·and on company's website www.indcicreditcapital.com · 
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For and On Behalf of the Board of Directors 
INDO CREDIT CAPITAL LIMITED 

Ramkaran ·M. Saini 

Date : 12.02.2016 
Plac~ : Ahmedabad 

Director · 
DIN: 004'39446 • 


