વેસ્ટર્ન ટાઇમ્સ

શનિવાર, તા.૧૩ ફેબ્રુઆરી, ૨૦૧૬ 13/2/2016 (અમદાવાદ)



INDO CREDIT CAPITAL LIMITED

CIN: L65910GJ1993PLC020651

Regd.Off.:304, Kaling, B/h. Bata Show Room, Nr. Mt. Carmel School, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad 380009

www.indocreditcapital.com email: indocredit@rediffmail.com Tele Fax: 079-26580366

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2015

(Rs in Lacs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended December 31, 2015	Nine Month Ended December 31,2015	Quarter Ended December 31, 2014
Total income from operations (net) Net Profit / (Loss) from	5.50	9.38	1.45
ordinary activities after tax Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	0.09	0.19	0.02
(after Extraordinary items)	0.09	0.20	0.02
Equity Share Capital	723.08	723.08	723.08
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve	- 38.01	- 38.01	- 37.92
as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(as on	(as on	(as on
	31.03,2015)	31.03.2015)	31.03.2014)
Earnings Per Share			
(before extraordinary items) (Rs.10/- each)	N. W.		
Basic: (Rs.)	K. P	-	
Diluted (Rs.)		-	-
Earnings Per Share			
(After extraordinary items) (Rs.10/- each)	7 - 4 - 7		
Basic: (Rs.)	10 mm 1 mm 1 mm	-	
Diluted (Rs.)	-	-	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on company's website www.indocreditcapital.com

For and On Behalf of the Board of Directors INDO CREDIT CAPITAL LIMITED Ramkaran M. Saini

Director
DIN: 00439446

1000

WESTER TIMES AHMEDABAD

INDO CREDIT CAPITAL LIMITED

CIN: L65910GJ1993PLC020651

Regd.Off.:304, Kaling, B/h, Bata Show Room, Nr. Mt. Carmet School,
Ashram Road, Ahmedabad 380009
www.indocreditcapital.com_email:_indocredit@rediffmail.com_Tele_Fax:_079-26580366

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2015

(Rs in Lacs)

PARTICULARS,	Quarter Ended December 31, 2015	Nine Month Ended December 31,2015	Quarter Ended December 31, 2014
Total income from operations (net)	5.50	9.38	1.45
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	0.09	0:19	0.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items) Equity Share Capital	723.08	0.20 723.08	0.02 723.08
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	- 38.01 (as on 31.03.2015)	-38.01 (as on 31.03.2015)	- 37.92 (as on 31.03.2014)
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Rs.10/- each)			*
Basic: (Rs.) Diluted (Rs.)	, ,	1	
Earnings Per Share (After extraordinary Items) (Rs.10/- each) Basic: (Rs.) Diluted (Rs.)	<u></u>	7	-

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on company's website www.indocreditcapital.com

For and On Behalf of the Board of Directors INDO CREDIT CAPITAL LIMITED Ramkaran M. Saini

> Director DIN: 00439446

Date: 12.02.2016 Place: Ahmedabad

Date: 12.02.2016 Place: Ahmedabad